
BOSS  28 Sep 2024 @ DMI
NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL

Judges

Witness(es):
Michael, Ashish, MJ
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RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS RANK
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441 543

433 540

443 545

438 537

432 532

439 531

436 544

440 541

431 538

442 539

Antonio Milord & Zlata Sheve

Manish Rawat & Aya Alimkulova

Paklun K & Olena Sukhina

Rajeshmurali & Natalia Reid

Alvin Foo & Marissa Roengvoraphoj

XY Lim & Daphne Tang 

Aaron Chang & Jolyn Kari

Karthi K & Mary Jane

Kelvin Wai & Chitralekha Makhija

Marko Tugahan & Shalynn
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9 7 5 6 6 6 1 4 5 5 6 6
3 2 6 9 7 8 1 2 2 2 3 4 5 6

10 6 7 5 8 7 1 2 4 5 6
7 4 9 3 9 5 1 2 3 3 4 4 6 6
6 8 10 4 10 9 1 1 2 2 3 4 6
8 10 4 10 4 10 2 2 2 2 3 3 6
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Bachata Dance Council


